Maintenance-Free. Reliable. Cost-Effective.
High DC switching made simple
300 - 600 A DC contractors
XT DC contactors
2
Save time and cost
with our DC-contactors
Efficient and compact

Weight [kg] 7.5
Utilization Category DC-1
Ordering Information
Description Catalog no. Style no.
DC-1 contactor 300A/1000V XTCE300DCM22A MSAA183314
DC-1 contactor 400A/1000V XTCE400DCM22A MSAA186872
DC-1 contactor 500A/1000V XTCE500DCM22A MSAA186873
DC-1 contactor 600A/1000V XTCE600DCM22A MSAA183315
At Eaton, we’re energized by the challenge of powering a world that
demands more. With over 100 years experience in electrical power
management, we have the expertise to see beyond today. From
groundbreaking products to turnkey design and engineering services,